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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anna Fung3223
Head Over Heels

9.550 9.700 9.5009.000 37.750
1T 1T 6 1 1 

1 

Starla Thor3271
USA Elite

9.375 9.700 9.3009.350 37.725
4T 1T 2 4T 2 

2 

Kacie Lehr3244
Technique

9.550 9.525 8.8009.375 37.250
1T 4 1 9T 3 

3 

Liat Steiner3254
Technique

8.925 9.600 9.3009.025 36.850
15 3 5 4T 4 

4 

Lauren Mohammed3268
USA Elite

9.250 9.300 9.1259.150 36.825
10 7 4 6 5 

5 

Zalia Guerrero3212
GymStars Stockton

9.275 9.200 9.4008.825 36.700
9 8T 8T 2 6 

6 

Maddie Oeh3225
Head Over Heels

9.350 9.400 8.9508.700 36.400
6T 5 11 7 7 

7 

Jaelyn Ramos3215
GymStars Stockton

9.225 8.875 8.8259.300 36.225
11 12T 3 8 8 

8 

Devlyn Kelly3243
Technique

9.175 9.200 8.7758.825 35.975
12 8T 8T 11 9 

9 

Isabeau Eisenberg3217
Gymtowne Coastside

9.450 8.825 8.7508.800 35.825
3 14 10 12 10 

10 

Eliana Robledo3226
Head Over Heels

9.300 9.325 8.1508.650 35.425
8 6 12 17 11T

11T

Kiara Pinell3220
Gymtowne Coastside

8.700 9.200 8.6258.900 35.425
18 8T 7 15 11T

11T

Lucy Webster3227
Head Over Heels

9.375 9.150 9.3257.375 35.225
4T 11 18 3 13 

13 

Noelle Burrell3240
Technique

9.350 8.775 8.8007.925 34.850
6T 15 15 9T 14 

14 

Emily Bradley3265
USA Elite

8.950 8.875 8.7007.800 34.325
14 12T 17 13 15 

15 

Sofia Torres3237
Pacific Edge

8.900 8.500 8.6757.875 33.950
16 17 16 14 16 

16 

Skye Turner3272
USA Elite

8.975 8.350 8.0508.375 33.750
13 18 13 18 17 

17 

Skye Jones3232
Pacific Edge

8.750 8.625 8.2008.000 33.575
17 16 14 16 18 

18 

ProScore v5.6.5 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


